Smalandskavlen 2018

Herrar

Starttid Nr-lapp Namn
08:40:00 47 Anton
08:40:02 9 Dmitriy
08:40:02 1 Arvid
08:40:03 17 Viktor
08:40:03 3 Johan
08:40:08 51 Emil
08:40:09 27 Erik
08:40:09 7 Joakim
08:40:19 33 Oskar
08:41:15 22 Adne
08:42:08 24 David
08:42:10 2 Jakob
08:42:10 10 Rasmus
08:42:13 28 Maxime
08:42:13 16 Henrik
08:42:16 8 Olof
08:42:18 52 Esa
08:45:05 42 Erik
08:45:18 26 Anton
08:45:53 20 Sgren
08:49:24 34 John
08:49:33 48 Simon
08:49:48 40 Bjorn
08:51:06 18 Martin
08:51:16 4 Kalle
08:52:14 41 Lukas
08:52:26 25 Martin
08:52:28 55 Emils
08:52:46 5 Joar
08:54:29 53 Fricis
08:54:39 38 Emil
08:55:23 35 Olle
08:57:02 11 Johan
08:58:24 49 Johan
09:03:16 36 Anders
09:03:16 21 Magnus
09:05:03 14 Hugo
09:05:17 30 Per
09:06:18 39 Gustav
09:07:18 15 Oskar
09:08:28 50 Per
09:09:13 37 Emil
09:12:48 32 Moltas
09:17:15 29 Gunnar
09:25:00 46 Tord
09:25:30 54 Daniil
09:26:00 43 Tomas
09:26:30 12 Thomas

09:27:00 31 Raul

Jaktstartlista

Forsberg
Mihalkin
Vag
Wassén
Ek-Larsson
Andersson
Lindgren
Eliasson
Sandberg
Skjeerstein
Bejbom
Loof
Palmqvist Aslaksen
Bonneau
Hakansson
Larén-Sandgren
Huttunen
Fernlund
Osterblad
Thrane @dum
Borjesson
Mellin
Hellrup
Larsson
Bergman
Eveborn
Harberg
Zernis
Hertin
Spektors
Kalered
Bergstedt
Persson
Wikstrom
Lovgard
Johansson
Jakobsson
Gustas
Olsson
Svahn
Nordholm
Johansson
Viebke
Engstrom
Hultberg
Kashin
Hallmén
Pettersson
Hindov

Forening

Stora Tuna OK 1
Savedalens AIK 1

IFK Goteborg Orientering 1
Halden SK 1
Sodertalje-Nykvarn OF 1
Tullinge SK 1

KFUM Orebro OK 1
Goteborg-Majorna OK 1
Malungs OK Skogsmardarna 2
IL Tyrving 1

Jarla Orientering 1
Malungs OK Skogsmardarna 1
IFK Lidingd SOK 1
Linkdpings OK 1
Goteborg-Majorna OK 2
OK Orion 1

Turun Metsankavijat 1

OK Tisaren 1

Karlskrona SOK 1

IFK Goteborg Orientering 2
Malungs OK Skogsmardarna 3
Sundbybergs IK 1

OK Pan-Kristianstad 1
Hestra IF 1

OK Ravinen 1

OK Roxen 1

Jarla Orientering 2

ArlaIF 1

IK Hakarpspojkarna 1
Turun Metsankavijat 2

OK Denseln 1
Markbygdens OK 1
Attunda OK 1

Savedalens AIK 2

OK Alehof / IK Uven 1

IK Hakarpspojkarna 2

Eksjo SOK 1

Linkopings OK / Hellas Orientering 3

OK Orion 2

Eksjo SOK 2
Savedalens AIK 3

OK Bavern 1
Karlskrona SOK / Malmo OK 2
Linkdpings OK 2

SOK Viljan 1

Turun Metsankavijat 3
OK Tisaren 2

Attunda OK 2

Lunds OK 1

2018-10-28



Smalandskavlen 2018 Jaktstartlista 2018-10-28
Starttid Nr-lapp Namn Férening
09:27:30 56 Kristin Ekdala Kungélvs OK 1
09:28:00 45 Emma Carlsson Skarpnacks OL 1
09:28:30 19 Filip Karlsson IF Hagen 1
09:29:00 13 Hakan Svensson Bredaryds SOK 1
09:29:30 6 Joar Svartholm OK Linné / Bergnasets AIK 1
09:30:00 23 Torgeir Ngrbech IL Tyrving 2
09:30:30 44 vacant Mullsjé SOK / OK Tranan 1
Damer
Starttid Nr-lapp Namn Férening
08:50:00 83 Frida Karlsson Linkopings OK / OK Orion / OK Roslagen / Sodertélje-N
08:50:11 71 Miri Thrane @dum IFK Goteborg Orientering 1
08:53:00 76 Ane Sofie Naess  Bjgrgul Halden SK 1
08:53:05 73 Rebecka Nylin OK Tisaren 1
08:53:11 87 Alice Palmgren Sundsvalls OK 1
09:01:38 75 Wilma Bergander Eksjo SOK 1
09:01:59 78 Sina Tommer IFK Goteborg Orientering 2

09:02:43 72 Amanda Claesson Savedalens AIK 1
09:04:11 85 Anna Hallmén OK Milan 1
09:07:26 74 Julia Rangert IK Hakarpspojkarna 1
09:09:22 84 Asa Hagnestal Markbygdens OK 1
09:10:03 79 Isabella Tapper IFK Liding6 SOK 1
09:11:52 81 Tove Ekstréom Linkdpings OK 1
09:14:45 77 Martina Johansson Hestra IF 1
09:15:18 86 Alma Gustafsson SOK Aneby / Né&ssjo OK 1
09:15:58 80 Ebba Lindman IK Hakarpspojkarna 2
09:35:00 82 Stina Anderjon Linkdpings OK 2
Open
Starttid Nr-lapp Namn Forening
09:05:00 114 Fredrik Svensson Jonkopings OK 1
09:06:21 105 Therese Ljungberg Goteborgs SK 1
09:07:26 128 Linda Corneliusson OK Loftan 1
09:09:47 107 Jan Lager Halmstad OK 1
09:09:49 102 Per Svensson Finspangs SOK 1
09:09:56 134 Michael Wehlin Skogspojkarnas OK 1
09:10:41 120 Michael Adamsson Nybro OK 1
09:13:09 119 Petter Bergstedt Markbygdens OK 1
09:13:17 113 Andreas Rangert IK Hakarpspojkarna 1
09:13:42 127 Helena Lindman OK Gransen 4
09:14:04 131 Lars Ribbholm OK Njudung 3
09:14:07 109 Torgny Lund Hastveda OK 1
09:14:22 104 Alex Johansson FK Friskus-Varberg 1
09:14:36 103 Hakan Karlsson FK Finn 1
09:18:00 130 Jonny Johansson OK Njudung 2
09:18:25 112 Sussie Tistad IFK Lidingd SOK 1
09:18:28 108 Ingela Alvmyren Halmstad OK 2
09:21:54 135 Magnus Harwell Andrarums IF / Skaneslattens OL 1
09:23:37 115 Tobias Mollerstrom Jonkopings OK 2
09:26:06 123 Jonny Karlsson OK Denseln 1



Smalandskavlen 2018

09:26:19
09:27:29
09:28:30
09:30:21
09:34:12
09:34:37
09:35:56
09:46:01
09:48:33
09:48:36
09:49:30
09:50:00
09:50:30
09:51:00
09:51:30
09:52:00
09:52:30
09:53:00
09:53:30
09:54:00
09:54:30

D16
Starttid
09:45:00
09:49:55
09:50:11
09:50:14
09:50:18
09:50:24
09:50:27
09:50:34
09:55:25
09:59:36

H16

Starttid

10:00:00
10:00:03
10:00:05
10:00:07
10:00:08
10:00:12
10:00:14
10:00:16
10:00:16
10:00:17
10:00:19
10:00:22
10:00:26
10:00:34

132 Hugo
118 Thomas E
122 Hugo
138 Leif
124 Tobias
126 Alma
121 Pia

116 Vendula
117 Linda
137 Peter
140 Par-Magnus
110 Linnea
125 Lars
136 Hampus
141 Jonas
133 Susann
129 Maria
101 Camilla
139 Edvin
106 Magnus
111 Meja

Nr-lapp Namn
256 Evelina
257 Dorota
260 Sigrid
255 Hanna
259 Stina
251 Thea
258 Josefine
254 Tuva
252 Ragnhild
253 Heidi Kristina

Nr-lapp Namn
221 Alexander
220 Arvid
215 Jakob
205 Isak
211 Anton
201 Tuva
214 Atle Nikolai
202 Mikkel
223 Nils
207 Henrik
203 Eirik Vie
206 Simon
213 Anton
212 Matyas

Jaktstartlista

Johansson
Eriksson
Hedstrém
Carlsson
Haag
Haag
Lundberg
Skoupa
Larsson
Lind
Bjurek
Leijon
Karlsson
Fyhr
Persson
Berntsson
Sundberg
Rosén
Henrysson
Wall Jungbjer
Eneljung

Svensson Finndahl
Smelikova
Carlsson

Eckhardt Andresen
Lind

Nordin Abaji
Ohrvall

Ostangard
Blom-Hagen
Sebjgrnsen

Jansson
Ohrvall
Gunnarsson
Lilieholm
Tornqvist
Nylund
Woello
Katla
Grimbeck
Reusch
Strisland
Nordberg
Kruse
Dolezal

2018-10-28

OK Reftele 1
Kexholms SK 1
OK Bavern 2
SOK Viljan 2

OK Gransen 1
OK Gransen 3
OK Bavern 1
Karlskrona SOK 1
Karlskrona SOK 2
SOK Viljan 1
Tibro OK 2
Harlovs IF 1

OK Gransen 2
SOK Aneby 1
Torsas OK 1

OK Reftele 2

OK Njudung 1
Annebergs GIF 1
Tibro OK 1
Goteborgs SK 2
IFK Goteborg Orientering 1

Férening

IK Hakarpspojkarna 1
Karlskrona SOK 1

OK Ravinen / IFK Liding6 SOK / Sundbybergs IK 1
Heming Orientering 1
SOK Viljan 1

Eksjo SOK 1

OK Skogshjortarna 1
Gamleby OK 1
Fossum IF 1

Fossum IF 2

Forening

OK Tisaren / OK Djerf 1
OK Skogshjortarna 1
Lerums SOK 1
Gamleby OK 1
Karlskrona SOK 1
Bredaryds SOK 1
Kongsberg OL 1
Fossum IF 1
Savedalens AIK 1
Heming Orientering 1
Fossum IF 2
Goteborg-Majorna OK 1
KFUM Orebro OK 1
Karlskrona SOK 2



Smalandskavlen 2018

10:07:47
10:08:26
10:08:35
10:09:03
10:09:44
10:33:52
10:37:47
10:45:00
10:45:30
10:46:00

222 William
209 Mattias
218 Simon
208 Erik

210 Manne
204 Martin
216 Lucas
219 Alexander
217 vacant
224 vacant

Jaktstartlista

Moller
Ohlund
Corneliusson
Gullbrand
Hammarberg
Tandberg
Bostrom
Gustafsson

Skarpnacks OL 1

IK Hakarpspojkarna 1
OK Loftan 1

IF Hagen 1

Jarfalla OK 1

Fossum IF 3

OK Alehof 1

OK Njudung 1

OK Landehof 1
Savedalens AIK 2

2018-10-28



